Distribution of injuries and illnesses by nature of injury or illness,
South Carolina, local government, 2010

Cuts, lacerations,

punctures
2 6% Heat burns

1.8%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Distribution of injuries and illnesses by part of body affected,
South Carolina, local government, 2010

Other
1.8%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Distribution of injuries and illnesses by source of injury or illness,
South Carolina, local government, 2010

Containers
4.8%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Distribution of injuries and illnesses by event or exposure,
South Carolina, local government, 2010

Assaults, violent acts
4.4%

SOURCE: Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Survey of Occupational Injuries and llinesses in cooperation with participating State agencies.




Sprains, strains

Soreness, pain

Fractures

Other

Bruises, contusions

Cuts, lacerations, punctures
Heat burns

Trunk

Lower extremities
Upper extremities
Multiple body parts
Head

Other

Floor, ground surfaces
Other

Person, injured or ill worker
Vehicles

Person, other than worker
Furniture, fixtures
Containers

Worker motion or position
Health care patient

Contact with object, equipment

Overexertion

Fall on same level

Other

Slips, trips
Transportation accidents
Fall to lower level

Exposed to harmful substance

Assaults, violent acts

990.0
530.0
270.0
230.0
150.0

60.0

40.0

860.0
610.0
320.0
240.0
190.0

40.0

720.0
580.0
280.0
230.0
200.0
170.0
110.0

230

140

450.0
420.0
350.0
350.0
160.0
160.0
140.0
140.0
100.0



Total count 2280



	4530nat_c&d_chart1_yr2010_c1
	4530part_c&d_chart1_yr2010_c1
	4530src_c&d_chart1_yr2010_c1
	4530evnt_c&d_chart1_yr2010_c1
	4530c&d_tab1_yr2010_t1

