







Sprains, strains	990.0
Soreness, pain	530.0
Fractures	270.0
Other	230.0
Bruises, contusions	150.0
Cuts, lacerations, punctures	60.0
Heat burns	40.0

Trunk	860.0
Lower extremities	610.0
Upper extremities	320.0
Multiple body parts	240.0
Head	190.0
Other	40.0

Floor, ground surfaces	720.0
Other	580.0
Person, injured or ill worker	280.0
Vehicles	230.0
Person, other than worker	200.0
Furniture, fixtures	170.0
Containers	110.0
Worker motion or position	230
Health care patient	140

Contact with object, equipment	450.0
Overexertion	420.0
Fall on same level	350.0
Other	350.0
Slips, trips	160.0
Transportation accidents	160.0
Fall to lower level	140.0
Exposed to harmful substance	140.0
Assaults, violent acts	100.0

Total count

2280